Hasnah

Hannah

Hannah

Calby

Colby

Calby

US Treasury
Transtirst LLC
Mailchimp com
Zanzibar

Moo Moo Carwash
Moo Moo Carwash
Fifth Third Ach Mps B
USPS

Perfect Storm Design
Medical Mutual of Ohio

Verizon Wireless

McTigue & McGinnis, LLC

Lake Research Partners

Flower Galaxy

North Star Cafa

Boyce for Ohio

African American Legacy Preject of Nw OH
Brown far Commissioner

Paycor

City of Columbus

State of Chio

US Treasury

Quizmos

Moo Moo Carwash

U35 Airway

St. Regis Hotel

Five Guys Purgers & Fries
Paradies

The New Standard

GKH Consulting

US Airway

Capital Grille

Washington National Airport
Franklin County Democratic Party
Cap City Direct LLC

3t Paul AME Church

Medical Mutual of Ohio
Flower Galaxy

Friends of Terry J. Brown
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
American Express Payment
Morningstar Mini-Storage
Staples

Hilten

City of Columbus
State of Chio

US Treasury

Paycor

Columbus Piave Club
McTigue & McGinnis, LLC
NGP Software Inc
Fileriresh Coffee Service
Amaxx inc

Moo Moo Carwash
Transfirst LLC
Mailchimp.com

Fifth Third Ach Mps B

1500 Pennsylvania Ave Nw
1393 Veterans Memorial Hwy, #307-S
512 Means S1. Ste 404

740 East Long Street

6300 E Broad St

6300 E Broad St

5050 Kingsley Dr

850 Twin Rivers Drive

5767 Bunton Hush Lane

P.O. Box 951922

P.C. Bux 25505

550 E Walma St

1726 M Street NW, Suite 1109
2084 Tramont Shapping Center
951 Nerth High Streat

250 West §t. Suite 700

P.O. Box 4602

1480 Dubtin Rd

644 Linn St. Suite 200

7475 Bardston Dr

PO Box 7247

PO Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NwW
400 International Gateway
6300 E Broad St

111 W, Ric Salado Parkway
823 16 th S1& K St

1100 New Jersey Avenue SE
4600 International Gateway
P.0. Box 31244

3666 Mountview Rd

111 W. Rio Salado Parkway
601 Pennsylvania Ave N

1 Aviation Circle

271 E State St

3242 E. 11th Ave

6339 E. Long Street

7475 Bardston Or

P.C. Box 851922

2034 Tremont Shapping Center
550 E Walnut St

5050 Kingsley Dr

P.0. Box 53852

707 Enterprise Drive

4339 West Broad Straet
3900 Chagrin Drive

7475 Bardston Dr

PO Box 7247

PO Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NW
644 Linn St, Suite 200

1114 Ridge St

550 € Walnut St

1225 Eye 5t NW, Suite 1225
4318 Tuller Rd

5975 Wilcox Place. Suite B
6300 E Broad St

1393 Veterans Memarial Hwy, #307-S
512 Means St Ste 404

5050 Kingsley Dr

Washington
Hauppauga
Atlanta
Columbus.
Columbuys
Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus.
New Albany
Cleveland
Lehigh Vallay
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Toledo
Columbus
Cincinnati
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Tempe
‘Washington
Washington
Columbus
Independence
Columbus
Tempe
‘Washington
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Cleveland
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Phoenix
Lewis Center
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
‘Washington
Cinginnati
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Dublin
Cublin
Columbus
Hauppauge
Atlanta
Cincinnati

oC
NY

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
OH
bC
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OoH
pC
CH
CH

DC
bC
OH
OH
OH

oc
oc
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OR
OH
OH
OH
DC
OoH
OH
CH
DC
OH
OH
OH
NY

QH

20220
11788
30318
43203
43213
43213
45263
43216
43054
44193
18002
43215
20036
43221
43215
43215
43610
43215
45203
43017
43205
43218
20220
43219
43213
85821
20006
20003
43219
44131
43220
85821
20004
20001
43215
43219
43215
43017
44183
43221
43215
45263
85072
43035
43215
42219
43017
43205
43218
20220
45203
43215
43215
20005
43017
43016
43213
11788
30318
45263

9/6/2010
8/10/2070
$10/2070
8/13/2010
8132010
9/13/2010
9132010
8/M15/2010
8152010
91572010
952010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/20/2010
92272010
91227200
92272000
972372010
9/23r2010
9232010
92312010
92312010
9/24/2010
9/24:2010
92712010
9272010
9/27/2010
9/27/2010
9/27/2010
9/2672000
2972010
9/29/2010
9/2912010
104172010
10/1/2010
1041142010
107472010
10442010
10472010
10/4£2010
107472010
10/4/2010
1074/2010
10042010
10/6/2010
1077/2000
1077/2010
10/7/2010
101772010
10/7/2010
10/8/2010

101172010
10A1/2010
1011/2010
106/11/2010
10122010
1012/2010
10/12/2010
10132010

N A Y GNP H NN N WMWVUGY APPSR RO B WAV UV Y YR D E SRS W AN DY WS W N W

51554
500
7500
16.78
18.00
25.00
8.95
31.68
2.800.00
60269
1.092.76
500.00
9.81470
236.46
26.16
1.760.00
1.000.00
1.000.00
4464
1.25273
4327
51.64
51554
649
1800
2500
333
5.43
2350
308.00
2.000.00

3625
§.07
273737
664.47
£50.00
21.33
502.69
8005
500.00
2000
7.895
199.56
283.47
32,08
125273
4327
5164
31554
4464
100,00
105537
750.00
70.00
162.53
1800
4566
7500
885

Payroll Tax
Marchant Feas
Wabsite

Meaeting Expense
Travel

Travel

Merchant Fees
Postage
Wehbsita Design
Health tnsurance
Telephone Service
Legal Services
Poliing

Flowers

Meeting Expense
Contribution

Ad

Contribution
Service Fee
Payroll

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Payrall Tax
Travel

Travel

Travel

Meeting Expense
Megeting Expense
Gift

Ad

Cansuiting
Travel

Meeting Expense
Travel
Contribution
Printing

Deonatian
Shipping

Heakh Insurance
Flowers
Contribution
tMerchant Fees
Merchant Fees
Starage Rental
Office Supplies
Travel

Payroll

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Service Fee
Parade Fee
Legal Senvices
Database Service
Office Supplies
Computer Service
Travel

Merchant Fees
Website
Merchant Fees

EFT
EFT
oC
bC
oc
DC
EFT
bC
6743
6744
6745
6746
6747
65748
DC
6749
6750
6751
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
DC
oC
faled
nc
Dc
bC
6752
6753
DC

DC
6754
6755
6758
8757
6758
6759
6760

EFT

EFT

oC

oc

De

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
8761
6762
6763
6764
6768

oC

EFT

oc

EFT

fal]
31B
3B
3B
3iB
3B
318
3B
318
318
18
1B
318
3ig
318
318
31B
31B
e
31B
3iB
3B
3B
3B
31B
318
3B

31e
31B
318
318
3B
3iB
3iB
318
na
318
3B
3ie
3B
3B
3B
31e
31e
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
31B
3l
3iB
1B
38
3i8
B
3B
anp
3B



